WASHINGTON ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY

BOARD MEMBERS

Robert P. Meredith, Chair

7453 NE Manual Road

Bainbridge Island, WA     98110

(206) 324-4912


(206) 324-4912 fax

rpmeredith@comcast.net

  Nathaniel D. Greene

Empire Ford, Inc.


West 423 Third Avenue


P.O. Box  78


Spokane, WA     99210


(509) 458-3200


(509) 444-4700 fax


ngreene@empireford.us

  Vice Chair

Mike Marave

SVP and Manager, International Trade   Services

Bay Bank

  1505 Westlake Av. N, Ste. 125

  Seattle, WA     98109

  (206) 664-7345

  (206) 664-2411  fax

   mmarave@bay-bank.com

Secretary

Roy Berg


Roy A. Berg PC


703 West Seventh


Spokane, WA     99204


(509) 624-8888 


(509) 624-2630 fax 


roy@royberglaw.com


Carol Bjork

  Hey Cats! Web Solutions

  522 First Avenue

  Spokane, WA     99201



(509) 363-0800


(509) 456-0560 fax

  carol@heycats.com

  Svein Braseth


WA State Treasurer’s Office


Legislative Building, Rm. 240


P.O. Box 40200


Olympia, WA     98504-0200


(360) 902-9025


(360) 902-9044 fax


svein@tre.wa.gov 


Larry Haler

Washington State Representative


P.O. Box 40600


Olympia, WA     98504-0600


(360) 786-7986


haler.larry@leg.wa.gov

Eric F. Hurlburt


Dept. of Agriculture


111 N. Washington


P.O. Box 42560


Olympia, WA    98504


(360) 902-1933


(360) 902-2089 fax


ehurlburt@agr.wa.gov


  Jim Kastama


Washington State Senator


107 West Stewart, Suite E


Puyallup, WA   98371-4374


(253) 840-4701


(360) 786-7648

  (360) 786-7450 fax


kastema_ja@leg.wa.gov


Jim Keogh


Community, Trade & Econ. Dev.


Ninth & Columbia Bldg.


P.O. Box 48300


Olympia, WA     98504-8300


(360) 725-4041


(360) 586-0873 fax


jimk@cted.wa.gov

 
David Leal


Banner Bank


P.O. Box 907


Walla Walla, WA    99362


(509) 526-1551


DLeal@bannerbank.com 


Josephine Tamayo Murray

Catholic Community Services


100 – 23rd Avenue South


Seattle, WA     98144


(206) 328-5701


(206) 324-4835 fax


JosephineTM@ccsww.org

Amy Schwab


True North pgs, Inc.


P.O. Box 1532


Walla Walla, WA     99362


(509) 527-9773


(503) 296-2044 fax


amy@projectcommunity.com


Pat Sullivan

Washington State Representative


P.O. Box 40600


Olympia, WA     98504-0600


(360) 786-7858


sullivan.pat@leg.wa.gov

 Jim Thomas

 
Community Capital Development

 
1437 S. Jackson Street, Suite 201

 
Seattle, WA     98144

 
(206) 324-4330, ext. 108

 
(206) 324-4322 fax

 
jmt@seattleccd.com


Carmen Villarma

The Management Group


7710 NE Vancouver Mall Drive


Vancouver, WA     98662


(360) 397-0310


(360) 892-2636 fax


carmen@TMGnorthwest.com

STAFF:


Jonathan A. Hayes





Executive Director


WEDFA






1000 Second Ave., Suite 2700





Seattle, WA     98104-1046





(206) 587-5634


(206) 287-4460 fax


wedfa@wshfc.org





Assistant Attorney General:

Larry Sheahan 
Assistant Attorney General 
Government Operations Division 
905 Plum Street, Bldg. 3 
PO Box 40108 
Olympia, WA  98504-0108 

(360) 586-9667

(360) 586-9667 
(360) 586-3593 fax


   LarryS1@atg.wa.gov 


Administrative assistance under the Housing Finance Commission Inter-Agency Agreement:


Lura Harrison


WA State Housing Finance 
Commission


1000 Second Avenue, Suite 2700


Seattle, WA     98104-1046


(206) 287-4477


(206) 287-4460 fax

  lharrison@wshfc.org

